Fiche de consanguinité M775
Joseph HELL x Anne Marie HAAS
Mariage le 13/06/1860 a Willer (FR,68371)

4e degré — statut :

Joseph HELL
Pierre HELL
Marguerite PFLIEGER
Joseph HELL
Adam HAAS
Anne Marie HAAS
Madeleine HENIS
Pierre HELL
Jean HARNIST
Morand HARNIST
Anne Barbe MATTER
Héléne HARNIST
Jean Pierre MULLER
Anne Marie MULLER
Anne Marie HELL
Joseph HELL
Nicolas HARNIST
Nicolas HARNIST
Madeleine SCHMID
Mathieu HARNIST
Martin STOCKLIN
Elisabeth STOCKLIN
Elisabeth GRAD
Anne Marie HARNIST

4
3
4
Madeleine OTT
4
3

4

Jean Henri HAAS
Pierre HAAS
Elisabeth HARNIST
Joseph HAAS
4
Marguerite RAEDERSDORF
4
Joseph HAAS
Adam HAAS
Etienne HAAS
Madeleine HEINIS
Catherine HAAS
Sigismond STAMPFLER
Catherine STAMPFLER
Marie RUETSCH
Anne Marie HAAS

4
3
4
2
4
3
4
Anne Marie SCHMIDLIN
4
3
4
2
4
3
4



